Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using YELLOW
Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares
conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

DR GRS IR R (BREE T RERAGER SUER2HE)

DUN R R B SRR BB TS E T RS B AMAEE  SUE S BB R s

SR ECEL () FEREANH Y 5 AT B (s B SRS (TR

SEfY R A RIC SRR B ERMDEE - WHRF ARE RS (gl s - RERHA R -

Identification

document

number(s)

Gy
S
16492996
16492996
A353839A
A3723502
A482860A
A5562247
D4512856
D4887094
D592600A
D621108A
D6306145
E054408A
E4874785
E8275282
E8494103
G6753921
G6867064
H4768517
K230841A
K3483606
K5038235
K5059151
K5357314
K854543A
P5376800
R4045059
V0656623
Y0050111
Y0508576
70188485
70971481
74607822
75372357
76449895
79048880

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiE
A8 E
3,000
50,000
188,000
2,000
279,000

1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
10,000

1,000
1,000
5,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
2,000

1,000

5,000

1,000
2,000

1,000
2,000

1,000

1,000
2,000

1,000

1,000
2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Identification
document
number(s)
B8
SRS

No. of
Shares
allotted
TERLEE

REf 8 E

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B8 TEfiE
SR A8 E

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B 1{nE8iH TR EE
SRR A8 E



