Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **YELLOW** Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown. 以黃色申請表格提出申請的配發結果 (透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

以下為使用**黃色**申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香港發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香港發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。							
Identification document	No. of Shares	Identification document	No. of Shares	Identification document	No. of Shares	Identification document	No. of Shares
number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目
16492996	3,000	X11 30 LENG	1217 90 1	<u> </u>	NXI/J XX II	X11 3// LE/19	AZIJIXI
16492996	50,000						
A353839A	188,000						
A3723502	2,000						
A482860A	279,000						
A5562247	1,000						
D4512856	3,000						
D4887094	1,000						
D592600A	1,000						
D621108A	3,000						
D6306145	3,000						
E054408A	10,000						
E4874785	1,000						
E8275282	1,000						
E8494103	5,000						
G6753921	1,000						
G6867064	1,000						
Н4768517	1,000						
K230841A	1,000						
K3483606	2,000						
K5038235	1,000						
K5059151	5,000						
K5357314	1,000						
K854543A	2,000						
P5376800	1,000						
R4045059	2,000						
V0656623	1,000						
Y0050111	1,000						
Y0508576	2,000						
Z0188485	1,000						
Z0971481	1,000						
Z4607822	2,000						
Z5372357	1,000						

Z6449895

Z9048880

1,000 1,000